
nE SODE-18010529506 

Certification Status : Certified 

UDISE CODE 

State 

Rural/ Urban 

Pincode 

School Category 

School Type 

Pre Primary 

School Management 

Lowest & Highest Class 

Vocational courses under NSOF 

Year of Establishment 

Year of Recognition-Pri. 

Year of Recognition-Upr.Pri. 

Year of Recognition-Sec. 

Toilets 

18010529506 

Year of Recognition-Higher Sec. 

Assam 

Affiliation Board-Sec 

1-Rural 

Affiliation Board-HSec 

783370 

Urinal 

Total excluding CWSN 

Computer Lab ICT 

Laptop 

Func. CWSN Friendly 

Web Camera 

Functional excluding CWSN 

SMC Exists 

Handwash Near Toilet 

Handwash Facility for Meal 

Grants Receipt 

1-Primary 

3-Pr. & Up.Pr. 

Text Books Received 

6-H Sec only. 

8-Sec and H Sec 

11-Pre- Pri & Pri 

NA 

2-State Board 

Teachers Aged above 55 

5 

3-Co-educational 

11 - 12 

NA 

SCHOOL REPORT CARD CUM CERTIFICATE- PROFILE 

11- Higher Secondary only/Jr. College 

1-Yes 

Boys 

1-Yes Digital Lab 

3 Tablets 

8 

3 

Girls 

3 Smart ClassRooms 

No, of Total Teacher Received Service Training 

School Name 

Classes Taught 

District 

0 2-Up.Pr. 

Cluster 

Assembly Const. 

Total Teacher Involve in Non Teaching Assignment 

0 5-Sec. only 

2005 

2015 

Building Status 

Boundary wall 

24 7-Up pri and Sec. 

SMC & SDMC Infomation 

Is this a Shift School? 

ST. ANNS JUNIOR COLLEGE (PVT) 

2019-2020 

KOKRAJHAR 

No.of Building Blocks 

BESORGAON 

Pucca Building Blocks 

NA SDMC Constituted 

Is Special School for CWSN? 

Total Class Rooms 

NA Supplementary Material 

Availability of Ramps 

Availability of Handrails 

In Good Condition 

Needs Minor Repair 

Needs Major Repair 

8 Other Rooms 

1-Yes Library Availability 

1-Yes Separate Room for HM 

0 10- Pre-Primary Only. 

Medium 1 

Digital Facilities (Functional) 

Grants Details under Samagra Shiksha (DCF SI. No. 1.56) 

0 Grants Expenditure 

Medium 2 

Medium 3 

Medium 4 

NA Internet 

0 Printer 

Teachers Details 

Total 

19-English 

NA 

NA 

NA 

0 Regular 

Medium of Instruction 

Part-time 

Contract 

1-Private 

Owned 

1-Pucca 

2-No Anganwadi At Premises 

Below Graduate 

2 

NA 

2-No 

NA 

12 

Block 

Teacher With Professional Qualification 

Parl. Constituency 

10 

Anganwadi Boys 

Anganwadi Girls 

Residential School 

Residential Type 

Post Graduate and Above 

Minority School 

Drinking Water Available 

Playground Availatble 

Furniture Availability 

1-Yes Electricity Availability 

1-Yes 

12 Drinking Water Functional 

Rain Water Harvesting 

1-Yes Desktop 

Approachable By All Weather Road 

Solar Panel 

Medical checkups 

3 Projector 

NA Ats 

NA 

Nature of Appointment 

1-Yes 

Total Teacher Trained in Computer 

Science 

2-No 

Acad. Inspections 

24 

KOKRAJHAR 

CRC Coordinator 

Block Level Officers 

State/District Oficers 

26 

24 Male 

1-Yes 

0 Female 

Visit of school for / by 

Availability of Academic Streams 

2 

0 Transgender 

Academic Qualification 

0 Graduate 

Indicators 

Instructional days 

CCE 

2-No 

Gender 

NA 

2-No 

NA 

1-Yes 

1-Yes 

Commerce Vocational Other Streams 

1-Yes 

2-No 

1-Yes 

2-Partial 

1-Yes 

2-No 

2-No 

240 

NA 

11 

13 

0 

24 

22 
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